
(1) (al Statement Showinq Shareholdiriq Pattern

Name of the Company: QUANTUM BUILD-TECH LIMITED
Scrip bode, Name of itre Scrip, Class of Security : NSE- / BSE -?, QUANTUM BUILD-TECH LIMITED , Equity Week ended i g}tgt2}1i

Partly paid-up shares:-
No. of parily paid-up

. shares
As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up Shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company

Held by promoter/promoter group
Hdld bv public

0
0

0
0 0

fotal 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible securities:-
' No. of outstanding

securities

As a % bf .total no. of
ou(standing convertible

securities

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company, assuming full conversion of the

convertible securities

teld by promoter/promoter g.roup
{eld bv oublic

U .

200000
0

100
0

t . J o

T^hI 200000 100 1.56

Warrants:- No. of warrants '
As a .% of total no. of

warrants

As a % of total no. of shares of the
coinpany, assuming fiill conversion ol

Warrants

Held by promoter/promoter grouP
Heid bv oublic

U

0
0.00
0.00

0.00
o o n

Total 0 o n o 0.00
Iotal paid-up capital of the company,
rssuming full conversion of \iarrants
rnd convertible securities

1281 5630
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Category

f i l

Category of Shaieholder

(il)

Number
of Share
Holders'

{1il}

Total
Number oi

Shares

{tv}

Number o{
'Shares held in
Dematerialized

Form

ff)

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
Number of Shares

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered

A s a
Percentage

of iA+B)
TVI}

A s a
Percentage
of (A+B+C)

rufit

Number of
Shares

{vilt'l

As a Percentage

{lX) = Nll l ) /( lV)"100
A.
(1 )
(a)

(b)

(c)
(d)
(e)
(fl

Promoter and Promoter Group
Indian
IndividualsiHindu Undivided Fam
Central Government /State
Government (s)
Bodies Coroorate
Financial. lnstitutions / Banks
Any othe(PAC)
Others

2

0
1
0
1
0

2130464

0
550000

0
50000

0

2130464

0
Ssoooo

n

50000
0

16.89

4 . J O

o.ao
0.00%

16.89

+.so

o.+o
c

n

U

0
0
0

0.00

o.oo
0

Sub-Total (AX1) 4 2730464 2730464 21.64 21.64 0 0.00
(2)
(a)

(b)
(c)
(d).
(e)

Foreign
Individuals (Non Resident Individ
Foreign Individuals)
Bodies Corporate
Insti tut ions.
Qualifi ed Foreign Investor
Anv.Other

0

U

0
0
U

0

0
0
U

0

U

0
0
0

0

0

U
0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholdinq of Promoter and
Promoter Grolrn A=lA){1)  + {A){ 4 2730464 2730464 21.64 21.64 0 0

B
(1 )
(a)
(b)
(q)
(d)
(e)
(0
(s)
(h)
( i)

Public Shareholding
Institutions
Mutual Funds/UTl
Financial Inst i tut ions/Banks
Central GovernmenVState Gover
Venture Capital Funds
lnsurance Comoanies'
Foreign Institutional Investors
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
Qualified Foreign Investor
Anv Other

0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0

0
U

0
0

2150
U

n

0

n

U

0
0
0
0
0
0

0.02 v .vz

0
0
0
0
U

0
0
n
n

Sub-Total (BXl) 1 2150 0 0-02 0.02 0

(21
(a)
(b)

(c)
(d)
(e)
(f)
(s)
(h)
(D
0)

Non-institutions
Bodies Corporate
lndividuals.
i Individuall Shareholders hotding
hominal share capital upto Rs. 1
i i  Individual Shareholders
holding norhinal shar.e capital in
excess of Rs. 1 Lakh
Qualified Foreign Investor-
Corocirate
CLEARING MEMBER
TRUST
Non Resident lndividuals
Foreign Bodies Corp
Foreign Nation
FPI - Individual
FPI - Corporate
Sub-Total (BX2)

54

31 09

46

0
J Z

n

0
U

0
0

2117288

1 033804

3948864

U

66056
0

2717004
0
0
n

0

2117288

854452

3436364

0
oouco

0
.884120

0
0
n

0

16.78

8 . 1 9

3 1 . 3 0

u.3z

21 .54

l o . / o

8 . 1 9

31 .30

u .3z

21:54

0

0

U

0
0
0
0

0
0
0

3248 988301 6 7358280 78.34 78.34 0
Total Public Shareholding
B=(BX1)+(BX2) 3249 98851 66 7358280 78.36 78.36 0

Totat (A)+(B). 3253 1 261 5630 10088744 100.00 100.00 0
(c)

( 1 )
(2\

Shares held by Custodians and
against which Depository Rece
have been issued
Promoter and Prmo(er Group
Public .

pts

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
. 0

SRAND TOTAL (A) + (B) + (C) 3253 1 261 5630 10088744 100.00 100.00 0
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(D(b) Statemqnt showine Sh?reholding of persons beloneins to the catesory
" P ro m ote r' a n d Plq1S otgl_G4_U-p"

.st.

.

Name of the

shareholddr

Total shares held Shares nledeed or Betails of Details of Convertible . Total Shares
(including
underlying

shares
assuming full
conversion.of
rvarrants and
convertible

securities) as a
7o of diluted
share capital
No. ofshares

Number As a o/o of
grand
' t o ta l

(A) +(B)
+(c)

Numtrer 8/o of

Total
Shares
Held

As ao/o

of

grand

total
(A)+(B)
+(c)

No of
lyarrant

held
(VIID

As aYo
total

numtrer
of

\varrants
of the
same
class

No of
co*vertitrl

e
securities

held

As a%o
total

number
of

convertibl
. e

secutrities
of the

same class

VIJAYA MADHAVI
INVESTMENTS
PRIVATE LIMITED

550000 4.36 c 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.29

') PUNUKOLLU
KODANDA
RAMBABU

1085  I  14 8.60 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 8.47

KODALIVIJAYA
RANI

1045350 8.29 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 8 . 1 6

A PUNUKOLLU
RACHANA

50000 0.40 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 U 0.00 0.39

'x'f !,!- i. r ??3S'164 4  E . t t * {"}.r}* {}.08 {_} 0.{}t} U {}.ii{, :r.3t
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(IXc]Statement showins Shareholding of persons belonsins to the category
ooPublic" and holding more than 17o of thq total nqmbef of qhares

s1.

\T^

Name of the

shareholtler

N6. of

shares

Shares as o/o cf

Total No. of

Shares

Details of Warrants Details of Total Shares
(including

underlying
shares
assuming full

conversion of
warrants and
convertible
securities) as a
%o of diluted
share cairital
No. of shares

No of

warrants held

As a"k

total

number

of

lYarrants

of the

same

cless

No of

converti

trle

secrrrities

held

"k tatal

number

of

converti

ble

secutriti

es of the

same

class

I
I

SUDHA
COMMERCIAL
COMPANY
LIMITED

200000 1 . 5 9 0 0 n c 1 . 5 6

GLOBE CAPITAL
MARKET LTD

160727 1 . 2 7 0 0 0 0 1 . 2 5

3 .

PANCOM
MARKETING
PRIVATE LIMITED

650000 5 . 1 5 0 C 0 0 5.07

4
GEEKEYAR
DEVELOPERS
PRIVATE LIMITED

545000 4.32 0 0 0 0 4.25

RATAN CHAND
GUDURU

1 85925 1 . 4 7 0 0 0 0 1.45

6
HIMABINDU
GUDURU

289043 2.29 0 0 0 0 2.26

t
NEELIMA GIJDURU 462116 J . O O 0 0 n 0 3.61

I
KODALI'
SREENIVASA RAO

200000 1 . 5 9 0 0 0 0 1 . 5 6

?
USHARANI
GUDURU

287610 2.28 0 0 0 0 2.24

l .U
KRISHNA
GUDURU

0000c 3.96 0 0 0 0 3.9

11
CHERUKURI
NARESH

30000c 2.38 0 0 l l 0 2.34

L2
UPPALAPATI SAI
BABU RAO

200000 1 . 5 9 0 0 0 t l 1 . 5 6

13
RAGHAVENDER
RAO
APPANNAGARI

878370 A 96 n 0 0 U 6.85

u
:

RAJESH
CHERUKURI
VAMSI
CHERUKURI

1162916 9.22 C 0 0 c 9.07

1 <
I J

SEKHAR V
UPPALAPATI

669968 5.31 0 0 0 c 5.23

TOTAL 66gfs75 €J 0 s 52.2L

t :
rci CIUp,lj :j,it 4 B.j jlir*ii::{j: 
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(IXc) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonsing to thq category

sl

No.
ofthe shdrel 'No. of

shares
Shares as

ok tf
Totai No.
of Shares

Details of Details of Convertible Total Shares
(including

underlying shares
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and

convertible
securities) ss a {/o

of diluted share
cftpital No. of

shares

No of
warrani

s held

. As a7o

total
numlier

of
warrants

of the .

same class

No of
convertible

securities held

o/o total
number of
convertible
secutrities

of the same
class

I PANCOM
MARKETING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

650000 5 . 1 5 0 0 0 . 0 5.07

2 RAGHAVEND
ER RAO
APPANNAGA
RI

878370 b.vb 0 0 0 0 6.85

-
J RAJESH

CHERUKURI
VAMSI
CHERUKURI

1162916 9.22 0 0 0 0 9.07

4 SEKHAR V.
UPPALAPATI

669968 5 . 3 1 0 0 0 0 5.23

TGTAL .3.!6 ECAd* 96.G4 * It $ $ 26.23



(D(d) Statbment showins details of locked-in shares

(II)(a) Statement showins details of Depositorv Receipts (DRs)

Sl No. Name of the.shareholder Nugrber cf
shares

Shares as Yo ofTotal
No.'of Shares

Category

TOTAL 0 0
T{}'i.AL 0 0

Sl. No. Type of autstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,
etc.)

Number cf
outstanding
DRs

Number of shares
underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs as
a percentage oftotal
number of shares

1 IOTAL 0 0 0.00
TOTAL 0 {} *.{}f;

(IIXb) Statement showing Holdine of Depositorv Receipts (DRs), where underlvine

shares are in total number of shares

Sl. No. Name of the DR Holder Type of
outstanding
DR {ADRs;
GDRs, SDRs,
ete.)

Number of shares

underlying
outstanding DRs

Shares underlying
outstanding DRs ar
a percentage of total
number of shares

1 TOTAL 0 0 0.00
?oTr{}., 5: {} {}"80


